
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not classified 
DQ 

PIC 
1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

3 

4 

1 

2 

1 

2 

2 

5 

2 

1 

3 

2 

2 

4 

DQ 

No. 

88 
28 

406 
91 

768 
66 

111 
922 
64 

181 
67 

823 
787 
859 
57 
40 
82 

858 
5 

18 

373 

Name 

Team Bittneracing 
Brad Keegan 
Thomas Thronson 
Thomas Atteberry 
Mark Luton 
Team Land Yacht Racing 
Team Max Boost 
Team Milli Racing 
Team Rotary Heads 
Team Hemisphere Racing 
Morgan Higham 
Taylor Fenstermacher 
Michael Colangelo 
Team Fernandez 
Herve Bezard 
Peter Wesch 
Shant Kalenderian 
Team Douglass Motorsports 
Derrin Griffin 
Pramesh Ruparelia 

Natalee Wiebe 

Class 
TT2 

TTU 

TT3 

TT3 

TT1 

TT4 

TT3 

TT3 

TT5 

TT4 

TTEV 

TT2 

TT5 

TT3 

TTU 

TT6 

TT5 

TT6 

TT1 

TT5 

TT3 

Best Tm 

1:24.934 
1:26.719 
1:28.961 
1:29.120 
1:29.748 
1:30.480 
1:32.263 
1:32.930 
1:33.101 
1:33.277 
1:33.955 
1:34.595 
1:38.223 
1:38.821 
1:39.769 
1:40.191 
1:40.241 
1:40.968 
1:41.946 
1:44.398 

1:32.424 

Diff 

1.785 
4.027 
4.186 
4.814 
5.546 
7.329 
7.996 
8.167 
8.343 
9.021 
9.661 

13.289 
13.887 
14.835 
15.257 
15.307 
16.034 
17.012 
19.464 

Best Speed 

105.965 
103.783 
101.168 
100.987 
100.281 
99.469 
97.547 
96.847 
96.669 
96.487 
95.791 
95.142 
91.628 
91.074 
90.208 
89.828 
89.784 
89.137 
88.282 
86.209 

97.377 

In Lap 

7 
3 
3 
6 
4 
2 
2 
6 
6 

11 
2 
4 
7 
3 
7 
5 
4 
9 
4 
3 

8 

Make-Model 

BMW B-46 

Ford Mustang 
Porsche 944S 
Ford Mustang GT350R 
Infiniti G37s 
Ford Mustang 
Mazda MX5 
Mazda Miata 
BMW M3 
Tesla Model 3 Performance 
ford mustang gt 
Honda S2000 
BMW M3 
BMW M3 
Mazda Miata 
BMW 325i 
Mazda Miata 
Ford Mustang GT 
Toyota Celica 

Ford Mustang GT 

Member 

2S1831 

196419 
133989 
224703 
2S1891 
2S1874 
2S2144 
2S767 
2S337 
196093 
169524 
126454 
2S2607 
133075 
181293 
229628 
2S2486 
115742 
138439 

223402 
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TT 

Session 2 

Qualifying started at 10:20:18 

Willow Springs Raceway 2.500 miles 

8/26/2023 10:20 


